
EVENTS 5, 9, 13, 22 & 27

RACE 27

63
-

Angela CRAGG

ROW

10

233
02:22.690271

-22
-

Mark WHORTON

Phil BOOTHERSTONE

Rod GRAHAMROW

9

7
02:15.000317

02:19.770240
02:22.350

Nick SMITH

Mark HARDING

Garry McCORMACKROW

8

223
02:08.130151

02:10.190277
02:14.910

Alistair CHARLTON

Nigel CLARK

Mark DANIELSROW

7

131
02:05.540244

02:07.150316
02:07.970

Mark BOSTOCK

Andrew JESSOP

Glen GRAYROW

6

100
01:59.350268

02:04.090246
02:05.080

Andy HUNT

Mark FAIRWEATHER

Stu POULTONROW

5

337
01:57.680220

01:57.710200
01:59.130

John NICKLIN

Simon CUNLIFFE

Ivan CHILDSROW

4

86
01:55.620138

01:57.160316
01:57.350

Bill SWALLOW

Mike KEMP

Dean WIDDOWSON ©ROW

3

286
01:53.040150

01:53.07046
01:54.620

John CHAMBERS

John ADAMSON

Robert BOWDENROW

2

119
01:51.090279

01:51.980221
01:52.640

Allan HOYLAND

Paul JOHNSON

Derek HEAPROW

1

POLE
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